(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• 110-277VAC
• Wattage: 40W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W
• 130-140LM/W

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
ILWRASKX
Dimensions:
SERIES NUMBER LENGTH WATTS/SIZE/LUMENS CCT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILWRASKX 2-2FT
3-3FT
4-4FT
5-5FT
40W - 2FT / 5800LM
60W - 3FT / 8500LM
80W - 4FT / 11500LM
100W - 5FT / 14000LM
120W - 5FT / 17000LM
3K-3000K
4K-4000K
6K-6000K
S - SURFACE MOUNTED
P - PENDANT
ITEM NO. L (INCH) W (INCH) H (INCH)
ILWRASKX2 25.51 5.04 2.20
ILWRASKX3 36.85 5.04 2.20
ILWRASKX4 48.86 5.04 2.20
ILWRASKX5 60.39 5.04 2.20
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILWRASKX 5 120W 4K
W
H